
 
    
 
 
 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 
Gemeinde Weisenbach 
Monat November 2016 

  
Weisenbach 

 

      
           Au 

      
       Neudorf 

    
       Gesamt 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.10.16 

 
 
       1.746 

 
 
            644 

 
 
             138 

 
 
         2.528 

Zugang 
Zuzüge 
Geburten 
Weggang 
Wegzüge 
Sterbefälle 

 
            18   
              0 
             
            15     
              1 

 
                6 
                0 
 
                2 
                1      

 
                 1 
                 0 
 
                 1 
                 0  

 
              25                 
                0 
               
              18  
                2 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
30.11.16 

 
 
       1.748 

 
 
            647 

 
 
             138 

 
 
         2.533 

 


