Bevölkerungsfortschreibung Gemeinde Weisenbach Monat November 2016				
	Weisenbach	Au	Neudorf	Gesamt
Stand der				
Bevölkerung				
31.10.16	1.746	644	138	2.528
Zugang				
Zuzüge	18	6	1	25
Geburten	0	0	0	0
Weggang				
Wegzüge	15	2	1	18
Sterbefälle	1	1	0	2
Stand der				
Bevölkerung				
30.11.16	1.748	647	138	2.533